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FUSINO MALGHERA - EDIZIONE N.16 ANNO 2001

Cognome

ZANABONI
ZUBIANI
TRIULZI

GOBBI
POLETTI
SPECHENHAUSER
CUSINI
SIMONELLI
COMPAGNONI
RUFFALINI
SCARI'
SALIGARI
LANFRANCHI
COMPAGNONI
CASPANI
FAIFER

GRECO
GRASSI

DEL DOT
BUZZETTI
GHILOTTI
PIOMBARDI
PRUNERI
CURTI
COMPAGNONI

Nome

MASSIMILIANO
DAVIDE
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
MARIO
RAFFAELE
GELSOMINO
ROBERTO
ISEO
CLAUDIO
ADRIANO
DINO
NICOLAO
VENANZIO
GIANNI
DAVIDE
ADRIANO
GILDO
GIANCARLO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
FLAVIO

Anno

1972
1967
1975
1973
1969
1966
1964
1966
1962
1963
1959
1966
1971
1963
1966
1976
1957
1970
1965
1971
1971
1967
1960
1971
1958

Paese Societa

VALDISOTTO
SONDALO
CHIAVENNA

BORMIO

SONDALO
VALFURVA

GROSOTTO
GROSOTTO

VALFURVA
GROSIO

SONDALO

TIRANO
BEMA
GROSIO

GROSIO
GROSIO
VALFURVA

Tempo

00:50:44
00:51:14
00:51:50
00:53:48
00:54:16
00:54:16
00:54:54
00:55:24
00:55:32
00:56:04
00:56:13
00:56:31
00:56:43
00:56:55
00:57:08
00:57:40
00:57:41
00:58:13
00:58:31
00:59:24
01:00:14
01:00:14
01:00:47
01:00:51
01:00:53

Sex
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Ed. Sex
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FUSINO MALGHERA - EDIZIONE N.16 ANNO 2001

Cognome

TANGHERLONI
DE PIAZ
CAPITANI
PRUNERI
RINALDI
MOTTALINI
ZANI
SCAGLIA
CORTI
TAVOLA
VALMADRE
DELLE BAITE
FRANZINI
PINI
CAPITANI
COMPAGNONI
BORDONI
CECINI
TRAMANZOLI
BESSEGHINI
GIANOLI
CASPANI
MAFFI
FASCENDINI
PRUNERI

Nome

GIUSEPPE
GIANLUCA
LUCIANO
AMOS
VALENTINO
FAUSTO
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
PIETRO
GIANCARLO
GIANSTEFANO
GIACOMO
STEFANINO
DARIO
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
ENNIO
GIANMARIO
ARMANDO
THOMAS
MORENO
PIERANGELO
PAOLO
ANTONIO

Anno

1953
1971
1949
1970
1957
1951
1960
1981
1958
1968
1950
1960
1972
1954
1973
1978
1951
1956
1962
1956
1980
1975
1964
1966
1960

Paese Societa

coLico

SONDALO
GROSIO
GROSIO
SONDRIO

GROSIO
LOVERO
GROSIO
GROSIO
SONDALO

SONDRIO
GROSIO
GROSIO
GROSIO
SONDALO
GROSIO
GROSIO

GROSIO

Tempo

01:00:58
01:01:02
01:01:13
01:01:58
01:02:14
01:02:25
01:02:37
01:02:39
01:03:19
01:03:28
01:03:33
01:04:00
01:04:10
01:04:39
01:05:32
01:06:04
01:06:20
01:06:39
01:07:19
01:07:54
01:08:53
01:09:15
01:09:18
01:09:27
01:09:45

Sex
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Ed.

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Pos.

Ed.
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Pos.

Ed.
Sex

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Cognome

PEDRINI
BERTOLINI
SALINI
BESSEGHINI
SASSELLA
CASPANI
FRANSCI
CASPANI
MORELLI
GIUDES
FANCHI
CAPETTI
PINI
BESSEGHINI
ANTONIOLI
BESSEGHINI
BORDONI
MOSCONI
PINI

PINI
BERNABEI
CURTI
FRANZINI
DE LORENZI
ROGANTINI

Nome

DORIS
GIACOMO
ALBERTO
NICOLINO
EZIO
STEFANINO
ROSSELLA
ENZO
CLAUDIO
ANGELO
LUCIA
VINCENZO
FLAVIO
GERARDO
ANDREA
MARCO
MATTEO
LINO
CRISTIAN
GIULIANO
RENATO
PAOLO
ANDREA
FAUSTO
ZITA

Anno

1966
1976
1946
1949
1963
1964
1964
1962
1954
1938
1949
1971
1959
1968
1976
1981
1981
1981
1978
1942
1941
1983
1969
1947
1950

FUSINO MALGHERA - EDIZIONE N.16 ANNO 2001

Paese

GROSIO
MORBEGNO

GROSIO
GROSIO
GROSIO

GROSIO
TEGLIO
TIRANO
MORBEGNO
GROSIO
GROSIO
GROSIO

GROSIO

GROSIO
GROSIO
GROSIO
TRESIVIO
GROSIO
GROSIO
DONGO
CHIAVENNA

Tempo

01:09:46
01:10:06
01:10:25
01:10:50
01:11:04
01:12:04
01:12:21
01:12:29
01:13:34
01:13:44
01:14:25
01:16:29
01:18:05
01:18:40
01:19:14
01:19:14
01:19:14
01:19:14
01:19:14
01:19:31
01:21:11
01:21:43
01:22:03
01:22:08
01:24:19

Sex

7L L L L L L L L L LKL 71 f7m L L L L £



Ediz.

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Anno
Ed.

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Pos.

Ed.
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Pos.

Se)-(

72

73

74
75

Cognome

GILARDI
BAZZEGHINI
CASPANI
PRUNERI
GARCIA
GILARDI
PRUNERI

Nome

MAURIZIO
MARIANGELA
STEFANIA
VALERIO
MONICA
BRUNO
MARCELLINO

Anno

1976
1962
1972
1967
1970
1947
1947

Paese

GROSIO
GROSIO
GROSIO

GROSIO

FUSINO MALGHERA - EDIZIONE N.16 ANNO 2001

Societa

Tempo

01:30:40
01:32:51
01:38:01
01:40:39
01:40:39
01:49:48
01:49:49

Sex
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